


Residential Property Client Full
4215 & 4213 Upper Shut In Road, Hot Springs NC 28743

MLS#: 3440871 Category: Single Family Parcel ID8748-39-6651
Status: Active Tax Location: Madison County: Madison
Subdivision: None Tax Value: $338,551 Zoning: RES
Zoning Desc: Deed Ref413/188
Legal Desc: PIN#8748-39-665 See Deed BK413 PG188 Lot/Unit 
Approx Acres: 25.00 Approx Lot Dim:

Lot Desc: Adjoins Nat/State Forest, Creekfront, Natural Waterfall, Sloping,
Stream/Creek, Trees, Winter View, Wooded Elevation2500-3000 ft. Elev.,

3000-3500 ft. Elev.

List Price: $524,500

General Information School Information
Type: 2 Story/Basement Elem: Hot Springs
Style: Arts and Crafts Middle: Madison
Construction Type: Site Built High: Madison

HLA Unheated Sqft Bldg Information
Main: 1,256 Main: 0 Beds: 3
Upper: 504 Upper: 0 Baths: 3/1
Third: 0 Third: 0 Year Built: 2008
Lower: 0 Lower: 0 New Const: No
Bsmnt: 726 Bsmt: 450 Construct Status:
Above Grade: 1,760 Builder:
Total: 2,486 Total: 450 Model:

Additional Information
Prop Fin: Cash, Conventional
Assumable: No
Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Special Conditions: None
Road Responsibility: Privately Maintained Road or Maintenance Agreement

Recent: 11/20/2018 : NEWs : ->ACT

Room Level  Beds Baths Room Type
Main 1 1/1 2nd Living Quarters, Basement, Bathroom(s), Bedroom(s), Breakfast, Den, Dining Area, Great

Room-Two Story, Kitchen, Laundry, Living Room, Master Bedroom, Office

2nd Living Quarters HLA: 1,750 2nd LQ Unheated SqFt: 0

Waterbody Name: Creek - unspecified
Lake/Water Amenities: None
Parking: Garage - 1 Car, Parking Space - 4+ Main Level Garage: No
Driveway: Gravel Doors/Windows: g-Insulated Door(s), g-Insulated Windows
Laundry: Main Fixtures Exceptions: No
Foundation: Basement, Basement Garage Door, Basement Partially Finished
Fireplaces: Yes, Gas Logs, Great Room
Floors: Carpet, Tile, Wood
Equip: Ceiling Fan(s), Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range/Oven, Exhaust Fan, Freezer, Range/Hood, Refrigerator,

Washer
Comm Features: Walking Trails
Interior Feat: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Garage Shop, Whirlpool
Exterior Const: Shingle, Vinyl
Porch: Side Roof: Metal, Wood Deck

Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
HVAC: Central Air, Heat Pump - AC, Heat Pump - Heat, Multizone A/C, MultiZone

Heat
Wtr Htr: Electric

Subject To HOA: None Subj to CCRs: No HOA Subj Dues:No

Public Remarks: You can live on spectacular waterfalls! Truly amazing setting! 3BR 3.5BA main house and rustic guest cabin on
25 acres adjoining National Forest. Walking distance to National Forest trails and the Appalachian Trail. Very
private and tucked away yet just 15 minutes from quaint mountain town of Hot Springs. Great room with
beamed cathedral ceilings and fireplace facing out to the majestic waterfalls. Beautiful custom wood work.
Hardwood floors. Master on main floor. Lots of decks overlooking waterfalls and whitewater creek. One of a kind
property!

Directions: From Hot Springs - follow 25/70 for approximately 3 miles to left on Upper Shut In Rd. Travel about 4 miles,
turn left on the Betty Place Rd. Continue for 1/2 mile. Property at end of road on left.

DOM: 3 CDOM: 3 Closed Dt: Slr Contr:
UC Dt: DDP-End Date: Close Price: LTC:

Prepared By: Jill Warner
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